C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number  20151010-E127643
Report Reference  E127643-A36-UL
Issue Date  2015-OCTOBER-10
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/

Equipment Including Electrical Business Equipment)
Product:  Switching Power Adapter
Model:  PSA15R-XXXyyy, PSA15A-XXXyyy (where XXX can be 050, 060,
075, 090, 095, 120, 150, 240, 480; y can be any alphanumeric
character or blank), PSA15R-240(MOT), PSA15A-295(MOT),
PSA15R-295(MOT), PSAC12x-XXX (X= R or A; XXX= 120, 150, 240
or 480.).
Rating:  Input: 100 - 240 V ac, 50-60 Hz, 0.5 A;
Output:
Models PSA15R-050yyy, PSA15A-050yyy: 5 Vdc, 3 A,
Models PSA15R-060yyy, PSA15A-060yyy: 6 Vdc, 2.5 A,
Models PSA15R-075yyy, PSA15A-075yyy: 7.5 Vdc, 2 A,
Models PSA15R-090yyy, PSA15A-090yyy: 9 Vdc, 1.67 A,
Models PSA15R-095yyy, PSA15A-095yyy: 9.5 Vdc, 1.4 A,
Models PSA15R-120yyy, PSA15A-120yyy: 12 Vdc, 1.25 A,
Models PSAC12R-120, PSAC12A-120: 12 Vdc, 1.0 A,
Models PSA15R-150yyy, PSA15A-150yyy: 15 Vdc, 1 A.
Models PSAC12R-150, PSAC12A-150: 15 Vdc, 0.8 A.
Models PSA15R-240yyy, PSA15A-240yyy: 24 Vdc, 0.625 A.
Models PSAC12R-240, PSAC12A-240: 24 Vdc, 0.5 A,
Models PSA15R-480yyy, PSA15A-480yyy: 48 Vdc, 0.31 A,
Models PSAC12R-480, PSAC12A-480: 48 Vdc, 0.25 A,
Model PSA15R-240(MOT): 24 Vdc, 0.417 A,
Input: 100 - 240 V ac, 50-60 Hz, 0.4 A;
Output:
Model PSA15R-295(MOT): 29.5 Vdc, 0.46 A,
Model PSA15A-295(MOT): 29.5 Vdc, 0.46 A.
Applicant Name and Address:  PHIHONG TECHNOLOGY CO LTD
568 FU XING 3RD RD
GUISHAN DISTRICT
TAOYUAN